You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ MG12450WB-BN2MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12450WB-BN2MM Details PDF
MG12450WB-BN2MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12450WB-BN2MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 600A 1950W PKG WB
Datasheets: MG12450WB-BN2MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12450WB-BN2MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 600A 1950W PKG WB
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1950W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package WB
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 600A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.7V @ 15V, 450A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 32nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
MG12300D-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D1200V
300A
MG12600WB-BR2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 600A 2500W PKG
WB
MG1250S-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 80A 500W PKG S
MG1250H-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 50A PKG H
CRCT:X
MG12300D-BN3MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D1200V
300A
MG1275H-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 75A PKG H
CRCT:X
MG12300WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 500A 1400W PKG
WB
MG12400D-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 580A 1925W PKG D
1210SC472KAZ2A 2FI50F-030D AD50F12KDC B641F-2T BZD27-C43
C-6098-4 CC1021RSSR CDSOD323-T15C CGA1A2C0G1H040C030BA CGA1A2C0G1H330J030BA
DG406DJ-E3 ES1K-E3/61T GRM0225C1E6R8WA03L GRM1556P1H1R6CZ01D GRT32ER61A226KE01L
IPS060N03L IRFML9244TRPBF ISL9491ERZ-T K4B1G0846E-HCK0 LM27222SD/NOPB
LM3526MX-H LT1118CST-5 LT1640ALCS8#TR LT3959IFE#PBF MAX1818EUT15
MR256D08BMA45 NJU7660M-TE1 PH600S280-24 RB520S-30LT1G S-818A38AUC-BGS-T2
S1D13716B02B40B S6A0093X12-BOCY SAFED942MFM0F00R00 SD85N16P SMDT-200H-24
SMLT14WBEBW1 STD130N6F7 STD4N80K5 T491B105K035AS T8132NLT
TA1392FG TC1185-3.3VCT713 TDA1591T/V3 TLE4226G UCC2913DTR
UNR521MG0L V24A15C400A VI-26X-EU YS150109P34G ZXMN4A06GTC